Date 
Involce No 

Date 

CITY COMPUTER 
RESOURCES 

Our TIN NO. :30620110186 
Order No. 

Qty 

: 24/09/2015 

04 

: CCR00480A 

16/210 (A)/Exam 
VPCCECMPUR/15 

:11/09/2015 

Untt Price 
Per Item 

32476.00 

Amount 

129904.00 

6495.20 
0.80 

136400.00 

Total Amount in Words: Rupees One Lakh Thirty Six Thousand Four Hundred Only 
C.S.T.NO.PICSTI3330 Dt. 5-7-88. L.S.TNO.P/5297 Dt.5-7-88. ST-Reg.No. MRS/Panajii Goa)/3/03-04 

Head Office: Suyash Complex, 1st Floor, S.V. Road, Panaji Goa 403 001 Tel. : (0832) 2426796, 2431914 Fax 2422827 E-mail : markos 

For City Computer Resaurces

[...]

5% Vat 

Grand Total 

Date 
Invoice No : CCRO442 

17/246 

Our TIN NO. :30250110826 
Order No. 

Date 

CITY COMPUTER 
RESOURCES 

Qty 

:20/09/2016 

05 

:VPCCECMPUR/16 

:15/09/2016 

Unft Prlce 
Per Item 

35238.10 

Amount 

176190.50 

8809.50 

185000.00 

Total Amount in Words:Rupees One Lakh Eighty Five Thousand Only. 
C.S.T.NO.P/CST/3330 Dt. 5-7-88. L.S.T.NO.P/5297 Dt.5-7-88. ST-Reg. No. AGDPM1909RSDO01 

For City Computesou 

Authorized Stgrator 
Par 

Mead 0fice: Suvash Complex, 1st Floor, S.V. Road, Panaji Goa 403 001 Tel. . (0832) 2426796, 2431914 Fax 2422827 E-M3 tarkelag tccgoa co